
MENTAL HEALTH ORGANIZATION 
LIAISONS AND CLIENT ACCESS NUMBERS 
UPDATED WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 27, 2008 

M E D I C A I D  P O L I C Y  TELEPHONE/E-MAIL 
 
Ralph Summers, Medicaid Policy Manager 

503-945-9827 
Ralph.H.Summers@state.or.us 

(Open Position)  

Kellie Skenandore, OHP Mental Health Services Specialist 503-947-5530          
Kellie.M.Skenandore@state.or.us 

Alondra Rogers, Medicaid Policy Analyst 503-947-5528 
Alondra.B.Rogers@state.or.us 

Tracey Robichaud, QI Coordinator 
503-945-9829 
Tracey,L.Robichaud@state.or.us 

Dana Hill, OHP Alcohol and Drug Specialist 503-945-5962 
DCHILL@DHS.STATE.OR.US 

John Boyd, Child/Adolescent Medicaid Specialist 503-947-5527 
JBOYD@DHS.STATE.OR.US 

Karen Hollingsworth, Medicare Pharmacy Analyst 503-945-7820 
KHOLLING@DHS.STATE.OR.US 

Veronica Gentle, Adult Medicaid Specialist 503-947-5031 
Veronica.Gentle@state.or.us 

Tina Glazer, Adult Medicaid Specialist 503-947-5032 
TGLASER@DHS.STATE.OR.US 

Betty L. Cave, Administrative Specialist 1 
503-945-9726 
Betty.L.Cave@state.or.us 

Department of Human Services/Addictions and Mental Health Divisions Address: 
 500 Summer Street NE, E-86, Salem, OR   97301-1118   Fax: 503-378-8467 Unit Support, Betty L. Cave:  (503) 945-9726 
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